1 Name of  Listed Entity
2 Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security
3 Share Holding Pattern Filed under Reg.31(1)(a)/Reg.31(1)(b)/Reg.31(1) (c)
.     a. If under 31(1)(b) then indicate the report for Quarter ending
    b. If under 31(1)(c) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment
4 Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:
Particulars Yes* No*
1.     Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No

(XIV)
(1) Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(a) Individuals/Hindu Undivided Family 51 874181 0 0 874181 8.1 874181 0 874181 8.1 0 0 0 0 0 0 823181
SAJJAN KUMAR GUPTA
IN30021416731727 AAKPG5620N 41101 0 0 41101 0.38 41101 0 41101 0.38 0 0.38 0 0 0 0 41101
SARITA JINDAL
IN30021416663213 AAOPJ4094K 20101 0 0 20101 0.19 20101 0 20101 0.19 0 0.19 0 0 0 0 20101
SUSHILA GUPTA
IN30021419969261 AAXPS4775P 23101 0 0 23101 0.21 23101 0 23101 0.21 0 0.21 0 0 0 0 23101
DIMPLE AGARWALA
IN30021416727512 AGDPD2642J 20101 0 0 20101 0.19 20101 0 20101 0.19 0 0.19 0 0 0 0 20101
SWATI GUPTA
1203760001064023, IN30021413222438 AHIPG2509D 714747 0 0 714747 6.62 714747 0 714747 6.62 0 6.62 0 0 0 0 714747
C ABDUL RAHIMAN
SAINABA ABDUL RAHIMAN
INE723N01012000111 AINPA1145R 1000 0 0 1000 0.01 1000 0 1000 0.01 0 0.01 0 0 0 0 0
MARTIN CLEMENT D SOUZA
IRENE SHIRLEY ANITA D SOUZA
INE723N01012000108 AJRPD8332J 1000 0 0 1000 0.01 1000 0 1000 0.01 0 0.01 0 0 0 0 0
PARAKKADAVATH UMMAR
IN30051390154619 APMPP2861F 1000 0 0 1000 0.01 1000 0 1000 0.01 0 0.01 0 0 0 0 1000
NARENDRA KUMAR SAIKIA
IN30302862116850 AVEPS7656P 1000 0 0 1000 0.01 1000 0 1000 0.01 0 0.01 0 0 0 0 1000
KARISHMA GUPTA
IN30021424456274 AZFPG5785Q 2030 0 0 2030 0.02 2030 0 2030 0.02 0 0.02 0 0 0 0 2030
RAMLA SHAMSUDEEN
INE723N01012000101 NOTUPDAT13 1000 0 0 1000 0.01 1000 0 1000 0.01 0 0.01 0 0 0 0 0
T R AJITH KUMAR
INE723N01012000103 NOTUPDAT14 1000 0 0 1000 0.01 1000 0 1000 0.01 0 0.01 0 0 0 0 0
MUSADDIQUE SHAIKH
INE723N01012000104 NOTUPDAT15 1000 0 0 1000 0.01 1000 0 1000 0.01 0 0.01 0 0 0 0 0
AYYAPPATH RAJGOPAL KARUNAN
INE723N01012000106 NOTUPDAT16 1000 0 0 1000 0.01 1000 0 1000 0.01 0 0.01 0 0 0 0 0
MOHHAMMED GHOUSE MOHIUDDIN
INE723N01012000107 NOTUPDAT17 1000 0 0 1000 0.01 1000 0 1000 0.01 0 0.01 0 0 0 0 0
SAMUEL P ISAAC
INE723N01012000109 NOTUPDAT18 1000 0 0 1000 0.01 1000 0 1000 0.01 0 0.01 0 0 0 0 0
K V SHAMSUDHEEN
SAMIYYA SHAMSUDHEEN
INE723N01012000110 NOTUPDAT19 1000 0 0 1000 0.01 1000 0 1000 0.01 0 0.01 0 0 0 0 0
KARMALI JOSEPH STANLEY
ELAMMA STANLEY
INE723N01012000113 NOTUPDAT21 1000 0 0 1000 0.01 1000 0 1000 0.01 0 0.01 0 0 0 0 0
ABDUL AHMAD
INE723N01012000114 NOTUPDAT22 1000 0 0 1000 0.01 1000 0 1000 0.01 0 0.01 0 0 0 0 0
KHAJA MOINUDDIN
INE723N01012000115 NOTUPDAT23 1000 0 0 1000 0.01 1000 0 1000 0.01 0 0.01 0 0 0 0 0
M G OOMMEN
INE723N01012000117 NOTUPDAT24 1000 0 0 1000 0.01 1000 0 1000 0.01 0 0.01 0 0 0 0 0
VALIYAVEETTILE M MATHEW
INE723N01012000119 NOTUPDAT25 1000 0 0 1000 0.01 1000 0 1000 0.01 0 0.01 0 0 0 0 0
M ABDUL RAHIM
MANJU RAHIM
INE723N01012000120 NOTUPDAT26 1000 0 0 1000 0.01 1000 0 1000 0.01 0 0.01 0 0 0 0 0
VIRENDRA KUMAR GUPTA
DAYAWATI GUPTA
INE723N01012000121 NOTUPDAT27 1000 0 0 1000 0.01 1000 0 1000 0.01 0 0.01 0 0 0 0 0
SHARMISHTHA RAJNIKANT SHAH
RAJNIKANT CHIMANLAL SHAH
INE723N01012000122 NOTUPDAT28 1000 0 0 1000 0.01 1000 0 1000 0.01 0 0.01 0 0 0 0 0
SIBY MATHEW
INE723N01012000123 NOTUPDAT29 1000 0 0 1000 0.01 1000 0 1000 0.01 0 0.01 0 0 0 0 0
T P M MOHAMMED MOIDEEN
INE723N01012000124 NOTUPDAT30 1000 0 0 1000 0.01 1000 0 1000 0.01 0 0.01 0 0 0 0 0
VELISHALA BHADRINATH GANDHI
INE723N01012000126 NOTUPDAT31 1000 0 0 1000 0.01 1000 0 1000 0.01 0 0.01 0 0 0 0 0
UJWAL JOSHUA ARALIKATTI
NEENA UJWAL JOSHVA ARALIKATTI
INE723N01012000127 NOTUPDAT32 1000 0 0 1000 0.01 1000 0 1000 0.01 0 0.01 0 0 0 0 0
MOHD HAIDER
INE723N01012000128 NOTUPDAT33 1000 0 0 1000 0.01 1000 0 1000 0.01 0 0.01 0 0 0 0 0
JAVED IQBAL SIDDIQI
MUBASHSHERA
INE723N01012000129 NOTUPDAT34 1000 0 0 1000 0.01 1000 0 1000 0.01 0 0.01 0 0 0 0 0
SETHURAMAN
INE723N01012000130 NOTUPDAT35 1000 0 0 1000 0.01 1000 0 1000 0.01 0 0.01 0 0 0 0 0
THOMAS ANTONY
INE723N01012000131 NOTUPDAT36 1000 0 0 1000 0.01 1000 0 1000 0.01 0 0.01 0 0 0 0 0
PRADEEP KUMAR DUDEJA
RENU DUDEJA
INE723N01012000132 NOTUPDAT37 1000 0 0 1000 0.01 1000 0 1000 0.01 0 0.01 0 0 0 0 0
MALTIBEN J VAIDYA
INE723N01012000134 NOTUPDAT38 1000 0 0 1000 0.01 1000 0 1000 0.01 0 0.01 0 0 0 0 0
BEENA M SHAH
INE723N01012000135 NOTUPDAT39 1000 0 0 1000 0.01 1000 0 1000 0.01 0 0.01 0 0 0 0 0
K B GOPALAKRISHNAN
INE723N01012000136 NOTUPDAT40 1000 0 0 1000 0.01 1000 0 1000 0.01 0 0.01 0 0 0 0 0
E IBRAHIM
INE723N01012000137 NOTUPDAT41 1000 0 0 1000 0.01 1000 0 1000 0.01 0 0.01 0 0 0 0 0
KAIPILLY VELU SOMAN
SINMI SOMAN
INE723N01012000138 NOTUPDAT42 1500 0 0 1500 0.01 1500 0 1500 0.01 0 0.01 0 0 0 0 0
YOGESH KUMAR MITTAL
NIDHI MITTAL
INE723N01012000139 NOTUPDAT43 1500 0 0 1500 0.01 1500 0 1500 0.01 0 0.01 0 0 0 0 0
MANISHA MEHTA
INE723N01012000140 NOTUPDAT44 1500 0 0 1500 0.01 1500 0 1500 0.01 0 0.01 0 0 0 0 0
NARENDRAKUMAR C PATEL
INE723N01012000141 NOTUPDAT45 1500 0 0 1500 0.01 1500 0 1500 0.01 0 0.01 0 0 0 0 0
NANU JADEJA
DHARITRI NANU JADEJA
INE723N01012000142 NOTUPDAT46 2000 0 0 2000 0.02 2000 0 2000 0.02 0 0.02 0 0 0 0 0
UPENDRA KRISHNA PAI
INE723N01012000143 NOTUPDAT47 2000 0 0 2000 0.02 2000 0 2000 0.02 0 0.02 0 0 0 0 0
GULAB BHAI PATEL
AMGA BEN PATEL
INE723N01012000144 NOTUPDAT48 2000 0 0 2000 0.02 2000 0 2000 0.02 0 0.02 0 0 0 0 0
K KRISHNANKUTTY
INE723N01012000179 NOTUPDAT49 1000 0 0 1000 0.01 1000 0 1000 0.01 0 0.01 0 0 0 0 0
MINAXIBEN A PATEL
INE723N01012000180 NOTUPDAT50 1000 0 0 1000 0.01 1000 0 1000 0.01 0 0.01 0 0 0 0 0
KHUSHALBHAI J PATEL
INE723N01012000181 NOTUPDAT51 1000 0 0 1000 0.01 1000 0 1000 0.01 0 0.01 0 0 0 0 0
ARJUNBHAI K PATEL
INE723N01012000182 NOTUPDAT52 1000 0 0 1000 0.01 1000 0 1000 0.01 0 0.01 0 0 0 0 0
USHA SHETH
INE723N01012000185 NOTUPDAT53 5000 0 0 5000 0.05 5000 0 5000 0.05 0 0.05 0 0 0 0 0
(b) Central Governament/State 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(b) Fincial Institutions/Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(2) Foregin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(a) Individuals(Non Resident Foreign Individuals) 14 49000 0 0 49000 0.45 49000 0 49000 0.45 0 0 0 0 0 0 2000
BRANABETTU BHARATH HEGDE
IN30023913329347 ADHPH5912J 1000 0 0 1000 0.01 1000 0 1000 0.01 0 0.01 0 0 0 0 1000
DEVANANDAN VELEKKATHU PARANGU
IN30047643559392 AJNPD3115H 1000 0 0 1000 0.01 1000 0 1000 0.01 0 0.01 0 0 0 0 1000
VISHNU NARAYAN VAIDYA
INE723N01012000171 NOTUPDAT10 5000 0 0 5000 0.05 5000 0 5000 0.05 0 0.05 0 0 0 0 0
CHANDERSEN DHALUMAL JATWANI
HEMLATA CHANDERSEN JATWANI
INE723N01012000176 NOTUPDAT11 10000 0 0 10000 0.09 10000 0 10000 0.09 0 0.09 0 0 0 0 0
CHANDRA NARENDRAKUMAR KOTHARI
INE723N01012000177 NOTUPDAT12 10000 0 0 10000 0.09 10000 0 10000 0.09 0 0.09 0 0 0 0 0
GHANSHYAMBHAI M PATEL
SAROJBEN G PATEL
INE723N01012000118 NOTUPDATE1 1000 0 0 1000 0.01 1000 0 1000 0.01 0 0.01 0 0 0 0 0
HEERU VASHDEV NAINANI
INE723N01012000148 NOTUPDATE2 2000 0 0 2000 0.02 2000 0 2000 0.02 0 0.02 0 0 0 0 0
NIRMALA SANTU SAMTANI
INE723N01012000149 NOTUPDATE3 2000 0 0 2000 0.02 2000 0 2000 0.02 0 0.02 0 0 0 0 0
DHIRENSING JAGDISHCHANDRA VAIDYA
INE723N01012000159 NOTUPDATE4 2000 0 0 2000 0.02 2000 0 2000 0.02 0 0.02 0 0 0 0 0
NITIN DHANJIBHAI SHAH
INE723N01012000160 NOTUPDATE5 2000 0 0 2000 0.02 2000 0 2000 0.02 0 0.02 0 0 0 0 0
NABTI SHAMUM
INE723N01012000161 NOTUPDATE6 2000 0 0 2000 0.02 2000 0 2000 0.02 0 0.02 0 0 0 0 0
PRABHA VISHNU VAIDYA
INE723N01012000164 NOTUPDATE7 3000 0 0 3000 0.03 3000 0 3000 0.03 0 0.03 0 0 0 0 0
ILYAS AHMED
FAIROZ FATHIMA